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Client

Poplar HARCA

Name Paul Dooley

Job Title Director of Estate Regeneration
Organisation Poplar HARCA

Address 155 East India dock road, Poplar, E3 4BB
Telephone 1 07507 552 304

Telephone 2 020 7005 7626

Email paul.dooley@poplarharca.co.uk

Name Hema Kana

Job Title Development Trainee

Organisation Poplar HARCA

Address 155 East India dock road, Poplar, E3 4BB
Telephone 1 07957 346 279

Telephone 2 0207 005 7667

Email hema.kana@poplarharca.co.uk

Planning Consultants

Leaside Planning

Name
David Black
Job Title Director
Organisation Leaside Planning
Address Old Poplar Library, 45 Gillender Street, London, E14 6RN
Telephone 1 0207 517 7654 Direct line/ 0845 262 0846
Telephone 2 07779 712703
Email dblack@Ieasideplanning.co.uk
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Architects —

Stockwool

Pre-Planning

Name Nigel Crawley

Job Title Associate

Organisation Stockwool

Address The Pump House, 19 Hooper Street, London, E1 8BU
Telephone 1 020 7264 8600

Telephone 2 TBC

Email nigel.crawley@stockwool.co.uk

Architects —

Stockwool

Post-Planning

Name Derek Jay

Job Title Partner

Organisation Stockwool

Address The Pump House, 19 Hooper Street, London, E1 8BU
Telephone 1 020 7264 8600

Telephone 2 TBC

Email derek.jay@stockwool.co.uk

Name Gianni Rocchi

Job Title Architectural Designer Project Coordinator
Organisation Stockwool

Address The Pump House, 19 Hooper Street, London, E1 8BU
Telephone 1 020 7264 8600

Telephone 2 TBC

Email gianni.rocchi@stockwool.co.uk
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Landscape Architects

Name Angeli Ganoo-Fletcher

Job Title Director Landscape

Organisation PRP

Address 10 Lindsey Street, Smithfield, London, EC1A 9HP
Telephone 1 TBC

Telephone 2 TBC

Emalil A.Ganoo-Fletcher@prp-co.uk

Transport Consultant

EAS

Name Patrick Eggenton

Job Title Director

Organisation EAS

Address Unit 23, The Maltings, Stanstead Abbotts, Herts, SG12 8HG
Telephone 1 01920 871777

Telephone 2 07709 694819

Email patrick.eqggenton@eastp.co.uk

Mechanical & Electrical

Hydrock Consultants Ltd

Name Marcos DeCastro

Job Title Technical Director, Building Performance Engineering
Organisation Hydrock Consultants Ltd

Address 5 Tanner Street, London, SE1 3LE

Telephone 1 020 3846 8456 ext 2405

Telephone 2 07496 058380

Email marcosdecastro@hydrock.com
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Structural Engineer

Brand Consulting

Name Julian Brown

Job Title Director

Organisation Brand Consulting Engineers Ltd

Address Goldlay House, Parkway, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 7PR
Telephone 1 01245 265263

Telephone 2

Email julian.brown@brandconsulting.co.uk

Name Simon Moss

Job Title Associate

Organisation Brand Consulting Engineers Ltd

Address Goldlay House, Parkway, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 7PR
Telephone 1 01245 265263

Telephone 2

Email simon.moss@brandconsulting.co.uk

Air Quality, Drainage, Ecology, Contamination and Flood Risk

AGB Environmental Ltd

Name Rachel Hickey

Job Title

Organisation AGB Environmental Ltd

Address 341 Exning Road, Newmarket, CB8 OAT
Telephone 1 01638 663226

Telephone 2

Email rachel@agbenvironmental.co.uk
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Energy and Sustainability

Energy Council

Name Matthew Gibson

Job Title

Organisation Energy Council

Address Viridor House, No. 3 Bolholt Terrace, Bury, Great Manchester, BL8
1PP

Telephone 1 0161 762 1055

Telephone 2

Email matthew.qgibson@energycouncil.co.uk

Utilities Assessment

RPS Group Plc

Name Daniel Percival

Job Title

Organisation RPS Group Plc

Address 20 Western Avenue, Milton Park, Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14
ASH

Telephone 1 0161 786 8550

Telephone 2

Email daniel.percival@rpsgroup.com

Noise

Acoustical Investigation & Research Organisation Limited (AIRO)

Name Richard George

Job Title

Organisation Acoustical Investigation & Research Organisation Limited (AIRO)

Address Duxons Turn, Marylands Avenue, Hemel Hempstead, Herts, HP2
4SB

Telephone 1 01442 247146

Telephone 2

Email airo@airo.co.uk
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Viability Appraisal

Altair Ltd

Name Aaron Elliot

Job Title Associate Director

Organisation Altair Ltd

Address Tempus Wharf, 29a Bermondsey Wall West, London, SE16 4SA
Telephone 1 07841 040727

Telephone 2

Email aaron.elliott@altairltd.co.uk

Daylight/Sunlight

XCO2 Energy Ltd

Name Kostas Mastronikolaou

Job Title

Organisation XCO2 Energy Ltd

Address The Gymnasium, 56 Kingsway Place, Sans Walk, London, EC1R
oLu

Telephone 1

Telephone 2

Email kostasm@xco2.com

Historic Environmental Assessment

MOLA (Museum of London Archaelogy)

Name Anna Nicola

Job Title

Organisation MOLA (Museum of London Archaelogy)

Address Mortimer Wheeler House, 46 Eagle Wharf road, London, N1 7ED
Telephone 1 0207 410 2260

Telephone 2

Email anicola@mola.org.uk
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Conservation Consultant

Heritage & Urban Design

Name Ray Rogers

Job Title

Organisation Heritage & Urban Design
Address

Telephone 1 07503 000832
Telephone 2

Email raylrogers@yahoo.co.uk

Employer’s Agent

Pellings LLP

Name lan Collins

Job Title Head of Employer’'s Agent Services
Organisation Pellings LLP

Address 24 Widmore Road, Bromley, Kent BR1 1RY
Telephone 1 020 84609114

Telephone 2 07957 172150

Emalil icollins@pellings.co.uk

Principal Designer

Pellings LLP

Name Rebecca Weir

Job Title Principal Designer

Organisation Pellings LLP

Address 24 Widmore Road, Bromley, Kent BR1 1RY
Telephone 1 020 8460 9114

Telephone 2 07780 735064

Email rweir@pellings.co.uk
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